
 

 

Ai Group economic data release dates 2024 

First working Wednesday of each month (or the following working day if the 

Wednesday is a national holiday) 

 

▪ Wednesday 7 February 

▪ Wednesday 6 March 

▪ Wednesday 3 April 

▪ Wednesday 1 May 

▪ Wednesday 5 June 

▪ Wednesday 3 July 

▪ Wednesday 7 August 

▪ Wednesday 4 September 

▪ Wednesday 2 October 

▪ Wednesday 6 November 

▪ Wednesday 4 December 

 

For further information or assistance please contact  

economics@aigroup.com.au  

aigroup.com.au  
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